FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Broadwater to Original House Resolution No. 205 by Representative Broadwater

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 7, after "professionals" delete the colon ":" and insert in lieu thereof "such
- 3 as"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 9, delete "publically" and insert in lieu thereof "publicly"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 1, line 16, after "grows" delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu thereof
- 8 "ever greater; and"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 2, line 14, after "committee," and before "called" insert "to be"